LSQN series
The greatest accuracy 0.01% F.S. !
Quartz Type Water Level Gauge
TAKUWA CORPORATION
!
■High Accurate Water Level Measurement (selectable ±0.05 % / ±0.02 / ±0.01 % F.S.)
■Wide Measurement Range (selectable 10/20/30/50/70m)

as extensive as 10m-70m. Consequently, it can be
applied not only to a river but also to a dam,
reservoir and tidal level measurement economically.
Easy installation and maintenance are possible.
20020
2405
15
φ
60
20020
2405
15
φ
60
Quartz sensorQuartz sensor
�Model  ：LSQN-10 (for measuring range 10m)
    LSQN-20 (for measuring range 20m)
    LSQN-30 (for measuring range 30m)
    LSQN-50 (for measuring range 50m)
    LSQN-70 (for measuring range 70m)
�Accuracy ：0.05% F.S.
    0.02% or 0.01% F.S (High accuracy type)
�Temperature coefficient at 0 point ：0.0007% F.S/℃
�Temperature sensitivity coefficient ：0.0049%/℃